
Specialty Sponsorships- only 1 available
Each!!

Specialty Sponsorships- only 1 available
Each!!

Groovy
$1000

Logo on Welcome
Banner

Acknowledgement at
event dinner

Ads in the GRAPEvine

newsletter

 Grape memberships for

2024-2025 year
Tickets

VIP Table and
 Drink Vouchers

VIP Table and
 Drink Vouchers

6

5

4

2

48

4 3

3

2

2

1

1

Features

The Brick House
$3500

Boogie Down

$2000

Funky
$1500

Disco
$650

Do The Hustle
$300

All sponsor levels include acknowledgement in the event program, all advanced promotion of
the event and logo recognition with website link on the GRAPE website.

A Groovy GRAPEA Groovy GRAPEA Groovy GRAPE

Features  Champagne Sponsor
$1000

 DJ Sponsor 
$500

Recognition by the DJ
throughout the night

Tickets to the event

 representative gives
toast at event dinner

 Grape memberships for
2024-2025 year

5

1

2

Wednesday June 12th 
Ravenwood Golf Course 

929 Lynaugh Rd, Victor NY 14564

Contact the GRAPE office to reserve your sponsorship:
 (585) 256-4351 or cbartlett@grapelder.org

Tickets sold separately for $75 per person


